ORK, PTO-1594 Rev. 6-93) MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings □□□ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1 1. Name of conveying party(ies): International Business Publishers Press, Inc. dba Sportswear International Individual(s) Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership x Corporation-State New York ☐ Other_ Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? O Yes 💆 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment □ Merger ☐ Change of Name □ Security Agreement Ox Other Lien Judgment Execution Date: _ 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence

concerning document should be mailed:

Internal Address: Clark & Trevithick

800 Wilshire Boulevard, 12th Floor

Street Address: 800 Wilshire Blvd., 12th Floor

Name: Leslie R. Horowitz

06-08-1998



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

well well ibees till driv lies list isel isel		
00730117	al documents or copy thereof.	
2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies)	
Name: Sideout	Sport, Inc.	
Internal Address:	c/o Charles Malouf	
Street Address: 72	Los Altos Drive	
	State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: 91105	
☐ Association ☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐	chip	
B. Trademark Regi 2,061,649 1,395,798 1,401,285	istration No.(s)	
attached? Yes No		
Total number of appreciations involved	plications and additional and additional add	
7. Total fee (37 CFR (32 Enclosed D) Authorized to be	3.41)\$ 90.00	
8. Deposit account nu	umber: of this page if paying by deposit account)	
USE THIS SPACE		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
and the second of the second o		

5/1998 DCOATES 00000026 75167642

75/167,642 73/483,735 73/483,736

Statement and signature 0.00 09

City: Los Angeles State: CA

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

HNDREW GRISTFI Name of Person Signing

Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ZIP: 90017

DO NOT

Additional numbers



THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

TO ALL TO WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME;

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

March 16, 1998

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ANNEXED IS A TRUE COPY FROM THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDS OF ALL DOCUMENTS FOUND OF RECORD AS OF THE DATE OF THIS CERTIFICATION FOR:

TRADEMARK APPLICATION: 73/483,736

FILING DATE: June 05, 1984

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1,401,285 REGISTRATION DATE: July 15, 1986



By Authority of the

COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS

MARGARET BASSFORD

Certifying Officer

TRADEMARK



THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

TO ALL TO WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME;

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
United States Patent and Trademark Office

March 16, 1998

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ANNEXED IS A TRUE COPY FROM THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDS OF ALL DOCUMENTS FOUND OF RECORD AS OF THE DATE OF THIS CERTIFICATION FOR:

TRADEMARK APPLICATION: 75/167,642

FILING DATE: September 17, 1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2,061,649 REGISTRATION DATE: May 13, 1997



By Authority of the

COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS

MARGARET BASSFORD

Certifying Officer

TRADEMARK



THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

TO ALL TO WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COMES

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
United States Patent and Trademark Office

March 16, 1998

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ANNEXED IS A TRUE COPY FROM THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDS OF ALL DOCUMENTS FOUND OF RECORD AS OF THE DATE OF THIS CERTIFICATION FOR:

TRADEMARK APPLICATION: 73/483,735

FILING DATE: June 05, 1984

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1,395,798 REGISTRATION DATE: June 03, 1986



By Authority of the

COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS

MARGARET BASSFORD

Certifying Officer

TRADEMARK

This recordation is to release the Assignment for the following Trademarks:

Trademark	Filing Date	Registration No.	Registration Date
75/167,642	9/17/96	2,061,649	May 13, 1997
73/483,735	6/5/84	1,395,798	June 3, 1986
73/483,736	6/5/84	1,401,285	July 15, 1986

A copy of each from the assignment records of all documents found of record as of the date of certification is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

G:\DOCS\RZ\SIDEOUT\RELEASE.001

RECORDED: 06/04/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1736 FRAME: 0034